
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
102 

128 

48 

176 

195 

99 

210 

32 

88 

85 

211 

178 

67 

29 

152 

222 

1 

103 

19 

53 

168 

Name 
WHITE Jeff 

KOENIG Romain 

HAMILTON Alexander 

CAROLI Luca 

TOMASINI Matteo 

TUCKER Adam 

PADOVANI Alberto 

CUTLER Ryan 

ROSLING Laurence 

RAMEH Carlos 

MISTERO Robert 

CETTINA Andrea 

MARSH Owen 

CLAMP Russel 

PINDUCCI Jean-Stephane 

BELLUARDO Giovanni 

PORTE Gaetan 

WILKINSON Neil 

BADGE Jon 

ISHERWOOD Matthew 

AMATO Manuel 

Best Tm 
2:20.488 

2:24.684 

2:25.733 

2:29.034 

2:37.406 

2:38.144 

2:38.558 

2:39.534 

2:40.026 

2:40.082 

2:41.140 

2:42.153 

2:46.134 

2:46.475 

2:50.890 

3:00.454 

3:04.886 

3:14.412 

3:17.752 

3:39.136 

In Lap 
6 

5 

17 

2 

3 

6 

9 

9 

6 

8 

3 

3 

4 

3 

7 

9 

12 

3 

3 

2 

0 

Diff 

4.196 

5.245 

8.546 

16.918 

17.656 

18.070 

19.046 

19.538 

19.594 

20.652 

21.665 

25.646 

25.987 

30.402 

39.966 

44.398 

53.924 

57.264 

1:18.648 

Gap 

4.196 

1.049 

3.301 

8.372 

0.738 

0.414 

0.976 

0.492 

0.056 

1.058 

1.013 

3.981 

0.341 

4.415 

9.564 

4.432 

9.526 

3.340 

21.384 

Laps 
6 

6 

17 

2 

4 

7 

9 

13 

8 

9 

3 

3 

4 

4 

8 

9 

14 

3 

5 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/08/2025 10:21:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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PROMO RACING 29 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

OPEN PIT  

Practice started at 9:00:02 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/08/2025 09:00 


